PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3218200

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
BARTOSZ MIELCZAREK	09/06/2007
WITOLD A. KRYZMIEN	09/06/2007

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	TR TECHNOLOGIES INC.	
Street Address:	7TH FLOOR, 9107 - 116 STREET, NW	
City:	EDMONTON	
State/Country:	CANADA	
Postal Code:	T6G 2V4	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13190354

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: jslater@vklaw.com

Correspondent Name: ROBERT D. LEONARD

Address Line 1: VOLPE AND KOENIG, P.C.

Address Line 2: 30 S. 17TH ST., STE. 1800

Address Line 4: PHILADELPHIA, PENNSYLVANIA 19103

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	WIN-P00432US2	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ROBERT D. LEONARD	
SIGNATURE:	/Robert D. Leonard/	
DATE SIGNED:	02/09/2015	

Total Attachments: 1

source=WIN-P00432US2-Assignmen-InventorsToTRTechnologies_PartOne-20070906#page1.tif

PATENT 503171584 REEL: 034920 FRAME: 0400

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, and subject to an agreement between Feedback Limited and TR Technologies Inc., each Assignor named below hereby assigns and confirms that he has assigned to the Assignee named below, whose address is as shown below, all of his interest for Canada, the United States and the entire world in the following listed patent applications and/or patents, the inventions described therein, any patent granted from the patent applications, and any patent or patent application claiming domestic or foreign priority from any one or more of the patent applications, including the right to claim priority from the patent applications under any national law or international convention:

Title: Quantized Channel State Information Prediction In Multiple Antenna Systems

United States patent application under this title to be filed concurrently herewith or as soon as practicable thereafter.

Assignor will, without further consideration, but at the expense of Assignee, do all such things and execute all such documents as may be necessary or desirable to obtain and maintain patents for the inventions and for additions and modifications thereto in any country. Assignor enters into this assignment freely, and consents to disclosure of all personal information contained herein to the extent required to prosecute, maintain and enforce the rights assigned.

This assignment is governed by the laws of Alberta, Canada.

Assignor name: Bartosz Mielczarek

Signature of assignor:

Date of signing: 6 SON

Witness name (print):

Witness signature:

Assignor name: Witold A. Krzymien

Signature of assignor:

mate or signing:

Witness name (print):

Witness signature:

Assignce: TR Technologies Inc.

Address of assignee: 7th Floor, 9107 - 116 Street, NW, Edmonton, Alberta, Canada, T6G 2V4

PATENT

REEL: 019862.FRANE: 0550

REEL: 034920 FRAME: 0401

RECORDED: 02/09/2015

RECORDED: 09/21/2007